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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
NUNES, DEVIN G.
SCHIFF, ADAM
PELOSI, NANCY

OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA

STEFANIK, ELISE M.
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
JORDAN, JAMES D.
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
PORTER, KATHERINE
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
ROSE, MAX

HARDER, JOSH

OMAR, ILHAN
DELGADO, ANTONIO
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
KIM, ANDY

HOYER, STENY
SHERRILL, MIKIE
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
ZELDIN, LEEM
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN
STEVENS, HALEY
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
CASTEN, SEAN
ALLRED, COLIN
MALINOWSKI, TOM
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
BRINDISI, ANTHONY
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
HORN, KENDRA
MCADAMS, BEN
DAVIDS, SHARICE
MAST, BRIAN
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
KHANNA, ROHIT

AXNE, CINDY
WAGNER, ANN L.
LEWIS, JOHN R

LURIA, ELAINE

CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
BUSTOS, CHERI

LEE, SUSIE
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State District

LA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
NY
TX
OH
NM
CA
IL
NJ
Mi
NY
CA
MN
NY
GA
SC
NJ
MD
NJ
VA
NM
MA
NY
IL
Mi
NY
IL
TX
NJ
TX
NY
CA
OK
uT
KS
FL
FL
WA
CA
IA
MO
GA
VA
MN
IL
NV

01
23
22
28
12
14
21
02
04
03
45
08
05
08
11
10
05
19
06
01
03
05
11
07
02
01
01
14
11
08
06
32
07
07
22
48
05
04
03
18
26
08
17
03
02
05
02
02
17
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farmer-

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 3/20/20.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Receipts
Incumbent $ 13,797,017
Incumbent $ 7,946,224
Incumbent $ 7,820,216
Incumbent $ 6,960,024
Incumbent $ 5,760,418
Incumbent $ 5,379,749
Incumbent $ 4,578,541
Incumbent $ 4,296,042
Incumbent $ 3,784,072
Incumbent $ 3,698,551
Incumbent $ 3,505,614
Incumbent $ 3,468,513
Incumbent $ 3,456,998
Incumbent $ 3,372,896
Incumbent $ 3,363,515
Incumbent $ 3,229,733
Incumbent $ 2,990,279
Incumbent $ 2,836,223
Incumbent $ 2,729,302
Incumbent $ 2,713,849
Incumbent $ 2,668,392
Incumbent $ 2,664,432
Incumbent $ 2,612,796
Incumbent $ 2,604,366
Incumbent $ 2,591,642
Incumbent $ 2,590,144
Incumbent $ 2,682,217
Incumbent $ 2,573,240
Incumbent $ 2,552,104
Incumbent $ 2,534,828
Incumbent $ 2,412,186
Incumbent $ 2,370,113
Incumbent $ 2,349,875
Incumbent $ 2,339,444
Incumbent $ 2,327,396
Incumbent $ 2,300,678
Incumbent $ 2,287,297
Incumbent $ 2,244,751
Incumbent $ 2,208,208
Incumbent $ 2,207,496
Incumbent $ 2,146,508
Incumbent $ 2,142,044
Incumbent $ 2,138,752
Incumbent $ 2,131,497
Incumbent $ 2,096,958
Incumbent $ 2,081,895
Incumbent $ 2,048,022
Incumbent $ 2,041,144
Incumbent $ 2,039,248
Incumbent $ 2,017,369
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