Congressional Candidate Table 9a

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

					Incumbent/		
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open		Receipts
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	13,797,017
2	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	7,946,224
3	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	7,820,216
4	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	6,960,024
5	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	5,760,418
6	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	5,379,749
7	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,578,541
8	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	TX	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,296,042
9	JORDAN, JAMES D.	ОН	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,784,072
10	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,698,551
11	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,505,614
12	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,468,513
13	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,456,998
14	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,372,896
15	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,363,515
16	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,229,733
17	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farmer-	Incumbent	\$	2,990,279
18	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,836,223
19	MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.	GA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,729,302
20	CUNNINGHAM, JOE	SC	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,713,849
21	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,668,392
22	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,664,432
23	SHERRILL, MIKIE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,612,796
24	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,604,366
25	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,591,642
26	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,590,144
27	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	2,582,217
28	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN	IL	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,573,240
29	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,552,104
30	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,534,828
31	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,412,186
32	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,370,113
33	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,349,875
34	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,339,444
35	BRINDISI, ANTHONY	NY	22	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,327,396
36	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,300,678
37	HORN, KENDRA	OK	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,287,297
38	MCADAMS, BEN	UT	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,244,751
39	DAVIDS, SHARICE	KS	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,208,208
40	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	2,207,496
41	MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,146,508
42	SCHRIER, KIM DR.	WA	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,142,044
43	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,138,752
44	AXNE, CINDY	IA	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,131,497
45	WAGNER, ANN L.	MO	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	2,131,437
46	LEWIS, JOHN R	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,090,936
47	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,048,022
48	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,040,022
49	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,041,144
50	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	2,039,240
50	, OOOIL	1 N V	00	Domocratic rarty	moumbent	Ψ	2,017,000

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.